
Page 1 – 1689 / 81000975 - Green Infrastructure Project 1-2: Paseo Gateway/KCU 
 

Inter-Departmental Communication 
 
Date:  July 12, 2024 
 
To: Jaime Guillen; Director; Civil Rights & Equal Opportunity Department 
 
From: Tanner Treiber; Senior Civil Rights Specialist; Civil Rights & Equal 
Opportunity Department; Economic Equality and Inclusion 
 
Subject: CUP Summary Green Infrastructure Project 1-2: Paseo Gateway/KCU 
Contract / Project Number: 1689 / 81000975 
 
CONTRACTOR:              MegaKC Corporation 
Address:              1491 Iron 

North Kansas City, MO 64116 
 

Contract / Project Number:            1689 / 81000975 
Green Infrastructure Project 1-2: Paseo 
Gateway/KCU 
 

Contract Amount:   $ 4,256,137.00 
MBE Goal                                      13%     
WBE Goal:              13% 
Total MBE Achieved:   13%* 
Total WBE Achieved:  13%* 
 
 
MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:              Carpio Masonry, LLC 
Address:              2521 South Holloway Road 
     Oak Grove, MO 64075 
Scope of Work:                             Stone Masonry Construction  
Subcontract Amount:            $88,708.11 
Ownership:              Carpio, Jose David 
Structure:                                  DBE/MBE Hispanic Latino Male  (16) 
 
MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:              KCon, LLC 
Address:              5507 NW 82nd Terrace 
     Kansas City, MO 64110 
Scope of Work:                              Excavation and Grading  
Subcontract Amount:            $279,708.06 
Ownership:              Kelley, Ramon 
Structure:                                  DBE/MBE African-American Male  (15) 
 
 



Page 2 – 1689 / 81000975 - Green Infrastructure Project 1-2: Paseo Gateway/KCU 
 

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:              Redford Construction, Inc . 
Address:              17322 S. State Route 291 
     Pleasant Hill, MO 64080 
Scope of Work:                              Storm Sewer and Water Line Construction  
Subcontract Amount:            $184,882.20 
Ownership:              Redford, Stan 
Structure:                                  DBE/MBE Native American Male  (17) 
 
WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:               Welch Silt Fence & Erosion Control, LLC 
Address:    3003 Cantrell Road 

           Harrisonville, MO 64701 
Scope of Work:                              Erosion Control and Sodding 
Subcontract Amount:            $28,098.00 
Ownership:              Welch, Danielle 
Structure:                                  DBE/WBE Caucasian Female  (27)  
 
WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:               Brandy Electric, Inc. 
Address:    2523 SW Still Meadows Terrace 

           Blue Springs, MO 64015 
Scope of Work:                              Excavation and Site Preparation; and Hoisting  

& Placement of Large Scale Apparatus’ 
Subcontract Amount:            $364,036.73 
Ownership:              Asher, Terri 
Structure:                                  DBE/WBE Caucasian Female  (27) 
 
WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:  
Name:               EJ and Sons Construction, LLC 
Address:    3910 Norton 

           Kansas City, MO 64130 
Scope of Work:                             Concrete Flatwork and Dump Trucking 
Subcontract Amount:            $161,163.11 
Ownership:              Jones, Elwanda 
Structure:                                  DBE/WBE African-American Female (23)  
 
Comments:  
*Note: This is the initial phase (preliminary design / pre-construction) of the 
project. The prime contractor has submitted a CUP (Contractor Utilization Plan) 
meeting the project goals of 13% MBE and 13% WBE. After review of the CUP, 
the prime contractor will meet or exceed 13% MBE and 13% WBE as 
subsequent phases (Design / Construction) are added to the project. 


